


For additional information call:  Brian Merchant 559-978-1129 

 Mail to: SJV Mopars, Inc. 

PO Box 11931  
Fresno, CA  93775 -1931

REGISTER: By mail, online or in-person (day of show) 
online registration at www.sanjoaquinvalleymopars.com 
COST:   $30 per show entry if registered by Sept. 15
$40 after Sept. 15 and day of show       
ONLINE REGISTRATION ENDS SEPT 27TH
All pre-registered entries receive a ticket for a special drawing 
 $25 per swap space & vendors / $30 day of show 

Sorry,  no refunds 
- Please fill out prior to arrival  -

Check one:    SHOW  SWAP  VENDOR

Name:________________________________________ Club:______________________ 

Address:_________________________________________________________________ 

City:_____________________________  State:_________  Zip code:_______________ 

Email:___________________________________________________________________ 

Year:________  Make:____________________  Model:___________________________ 

Color:______________  Class Number:________________ 
SJV Mopars, Inc. and the CITY OF CLOVIS will assume no liability for any car, entrant, pets, guests or 
spectators. All entrants are required to have their own auto insurance coverage. No alcoholic beverages are 
permitted on park grounds. Show and event are rain and shine. All EZ-UPS (CANOPIES) MUST BE 
SECURED BY WEIGHTS.

Participants signature required:__________________________________________________________________ 

sanjoaquinvalleymopars.com

100 - A Body
200 - B Body
300 - E Body
400 - Hemi/Max Wedge/Vipers
500 - LC/LA Challengers
700 - LX/LD Chargers
900 - Convertible

1000 - Truck/Van/Jeep/4WD
1100 - Under Resto/Daily Driver/ Slant 6/
              Small Block/AMC/ Special Interest 
1200 - Race Car/Street Rod
1300 - Young Guns for 25 and under 
1400 - 1969 Daytona
1600 - 1970 Superbird
1700- American Classics PRE 1976

• Gates open at 7AM
• Cars in place by 10AM
• Return ballets by 12PM
• Awards at 1:30PM
• Spectators are free

• SCAN TO REGISTERDIRECTIONS TO BICENTENNIAL PARK
117 N. Sunnyside Ave. Clovis, CA 

From Highway 180 East, take exit 60A onto Highway 168 
Take Exit 7 then turn right onto Herndon Ave. 

Turn right onto Sunnyside Ave, then turn right into the park.

CLASSES




